Filter Housings
Ease in Cleaning
Thanks to their optimized design, our F&B housings are
exceptionally easy to clean for thorough results and can be
in-line steam sterilized as a complete unit, incl. gaskets.
Quality Control and Documentation
Standard documentation includes: User manual, Declaration of
Conformity, Certificate for Manufacture and Pressure Testing.

Technical Data
Accessories
Order Code Description
8ZML--0007 Diaphragm Pressure Gauge, 1.5” TC, 0-10 bar,
Glycerin
8ZVL--0002 Ball Valve, 1.5” TC
8ZVL--0005 Sampling Valve, ½” (12 mm), 1.5” TC
8ZVL--0003 Butterfly Valve, 1” TC
8ZVL--0004 Butterfly Valve, 1.5” TC
8ZML--0009 Sight Glass, 1.5” TC
8ZML--0021 Press. Gauge, Sampling Valve, Adapter KIT,
1.5” TC (10 bar)
Notes
1. Additional options may be available
Ordering Information
Standard Order Codes Basic Description In | Out TC Vent TC Drain TC
810011G25ATT010L 1 × 10” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1” 1.5” 1”
810012G25ATT010L 1 × 20” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1” 1.5” 1”
810013G25ATT010L 1 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1” 1.5” 1”
810014G25ATT010L 1 × 40” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1” 1.5” 1”
810032G25ATT015L 3 × 20” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810033G25ATT015L 3 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810034G25ATT015L 3 × 40” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 1.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810052G25ATT020L 5 × 20” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2” 1.5” 1.5”
810053G25ATT020L 5 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2” 1.5” 1.5”
810054G25ATT020L 5 × 40” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2” 1.5” 1.5”
810082G25ATT025L 8 × 20” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810083G25ATT025L 8 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810084G25ATT025L 8 × 40” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810123G25ATT025L 12 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810124G25ATT025L 12 × 40” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 2.5” 1.5” 1.5”
810183G25ATT030L 18 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 3” 1.5” 1.5”
810243G25ATT040L 24 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 4” 1.5” 1.5”
810303G25ATT040L 30 × 30” F&B, T-type, Cd 7, Silicone 4” 1.5” 1.5”
Notes
1. Additional versions are available on request